
DATE DAY SPORT * VISITOR vs HOME HS SITE JV VAR
01/25/25 Sat SOF S Akins vs Crockett Crockett 11:00 am / ~~~~ 1:00 PM
02/01/25 Sat SOF S Akins vs Lockhart Lockhart TBA / ~~~~ TBA
02/04/25 Tue SOF S Akins vs Elgin Elgin 5:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
02/07/25 Fri SOF S Akins vs Eastside Butler 2 6:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
02/11/25 Tue SOF Akins vs LASA Noack 4 5:30 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
02/13/25 Thu-Sat SOF T Comal Tournament -Akins Canyon Lake High School ~~~~ / ~~~~ TBA
02/18/25 Tue SOF Akins vs Vista Ridge Vista Ridge 5:15 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
02/25/25 Tue SOF * Dripping Springs vs Akins Butler 2 5:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
02/27/25 Thu-Sat SOF T Hays CISD Tournament -Akins, Austin Lehman / Hays ~~~~ / ~~~~ TBA
02/27/25 Thu-Sat SOF T Bowie JV Tournament -Akins, Bowie Noack 3, Noack 4 TBA / ~~~~ ~~~~
03/04/25 Tue SOF * Akins vs Westlake Westlake 5:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
03/07/25 Fri SOF * Akins - OPEN OPEN ~~~~ / ~~~~ ~~~~
03/11/25 Tue SOF * Austin vs Akins Butler 1 5:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
03/13/25 Thu SOF * Akins vs Bowie Butler 1 5:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
03/17/25 Mon SOF * Lake Travis vs Akins Butler 2 11:00 am / ~~~~ 12:45 PM
03/25/25 Tue SOF * Akins vs Del Valle Del Valle 5:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
03/28/25 Fri SOF * Akins vs Dripping Springs Dripping Springs 5:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
04/02/25 Wed SOF * Westlake vs Akins Butler 1 5:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
04/04/25 Fri SOF * Akins - OPEN OPEN ~~~~ / ~~~~ ~~~~
04/08/25 Tue SOF * Akins vs Austin Butler 2 5:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
04/11/25 Fri SOF * Bowie vs Akins Butler 1 5:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
04/15/25 Tue SOF * Akins vs Lake Travis Lake Travis 5:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
04/17/25 Thu SOF * Del Valle vs Akins Butler 2 5:00 pm / ~~~~ 7:00 PM
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